
LOT 8
IN OR 1660/268
2001 FTWD DW/MH &

GRIFFIN LORI E/GRIFFIN ELEANOR
96691 BLACKROCK RD
YULEE, FL 32097

44-3N-28-5000-0008-0000

0200 MOBILE HOME
04

4031.00

06/20/2023 MLU

12/12/2018 KW 2.00 120,000 0 0 120,000

STANDARD
4

147,577
2,509

120,000
270,086
115,709
154,377

HX HB 50,000
104,377
270,086

0

205,446

1660/0268 12/14/2009 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GRIFFIN MATTHEW D & L

GRIFFIN LORI E & EL

1653/0393 12/14/2009 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GRIFFIN MATTHEW D & L

GRIFFIN LORI E & EL
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M14041 MECH OTHER 0 08/01/2008

P13421 OTHER 0 08/01/2008

B21674 FOUNDATION 1,950 07/01/2008

E21009 ELEC OTHER 0 07/01/2008

C5116 CO ISSUED 0 01/01/2008

MH5116 MH MOVE-ON 0 01/01/2008

2009HX Base Yr

96691 BLACKROCK RD, YULEE

Exterior Wall 30 VINYL 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Units 0 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0800 02 1,404 114.0000 79.80 112,039 2001 2001 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

3 M/H 94+ – 100% - 2009 Heated Area: 1404

BAS 1,404 100 1,404 56,020

1,404 1,404 56,020

BAS=[YR=2006] W52 S27 E52 N27$.

BAS
2006

52

27

52

27

17 0510 GARAGE WD- 0 100 16 16 256.00 SF 35.00 35.00 100 1999 1999 3 28 2,509

2,509

1 000115 C SFR ACRES 100 OR 0.00 0.00 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 0.75 80,000.00 60,000.00 120,000
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95-1063 MH MOVE-ON 0 09/01/1995

2009HX Base Yr

96691 BLACKROCK RD, YULEE

Exterior Wall 30 VINYL 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0800 02 1,800 117.2000 82.04 147,672 2007 2007 0 0 0 38.00 62.00

4 M/H 94+ – 0% - 2009 Heated Area: 1800

BAS 1,800 100 1,800 91,557

1,800 1,800 91,557

BAS=[YR=2008] W60 S30 E60 N30 $ .

BAS
2008

60

30

60

30

0


